FEATURES
1/6
ayer pick and place assembly technology
Glass Passivated Die Construction
HI Power TVS Design in SMD package
10000A Maximum Reverse Pulse Peak Current
Bi-Directional Versions Available
Innovative Automatic multi-l

Reverse
Breakdown Voltage
VBR@IT
Min
Volts
Max
Volts
Min.
VCL
Volts
IPP (8/20us)
(A)
IPP (10/350us)
(A)
Typ. Min.(mA) Typ.
AKM10-36C AKM10-36C 36.0 10.0 39.0 46.0 10.0 98 10000 - 1400 -
AKM10-58C AKM10-58C 58.0 10.0 64.0 70.0 10.0 110 10000 -
AKM10-66C AKM10-66C 66.0 10.0 72.0 80.0 10.0 120 10000 -
AKM10-76C AKM10-76C 76.0 10.0 85.0 95.0 10.0 140 10000 -
AKM10-86C AKM10-86C 86.0 10.0 95.0 105.0 10.0 157 10000 -
1400 -
1400 -
1400 -
1400 -